Fiberxon Proprietary and Confidential, Do Not Copy or Distribute
Page 1 of 14
Features
� Compliant with the 300 pin MSA in a compact
size
� Support transmission distance of 40km and
80km
� Support multi-rate operation from 9.953Gb/s to

The mechanical design diagram is shown in Figure 2.
Figure 2, Mechanical Diagram
Ordering Information
FAM
Wavelength
7: DWDM Wavelength
Function
(300-pin transponder)
0: Without jitter filter
1: With jitter filter
Distance
40: 40km
80: 80km
Data rate
X1: Multi-rate from 9.95328G to 10.709G (without jitter filter)
X2: 9.95328G
X3: 10.3125G
X4: 10.644G
X5: 10.709G
XA: 9.95328G&10.709G (dual jitter-filter)
XB: 9.95328G&10.3125G (dual jitter-filter)
Receptacle
C: LC
S: SC
F: FC
M: MU
Package
T: 300-PIN MSA
DWDM Wavelength
xxxx: The last four digits of
          ITU frequency
(9340 indicates 193.40THz)
Version Code
B: B version
Part No. Product Description
FAM-70X1S-T40-xxxx